QENERAL NOTES

1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING:

ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
DYNAMIC SURVEY, LLC PROFESSIONAL DESIGN SERVCES, LLC
1904 MAIN 1245 ARPORT RORD,
LAKE COMO, NJ .EﬁSEY nsml
PROJECT No: (35322)22 01230 SUR\'EYDR FI.E NO 320217
DATED: mﬁ DATED 02/23/
LAST REVISED: 03/08/2024 LAST RBﬂSED ns/nsjztm
2. OWNER: GATHERINE suzmua ROSIKO JEFFERY M. ADAMS
BLOCK 22301, LOTS 20, 21, 23 & 24
oPe chapeL ROAD, 287 S. HOPE CHAPEL ROAD,
JM}KSUN NJ 08527 JACKSON, NJ 08527
3. APPLICANT: RAM DEVELOPMENT
311 BOULEVARD OF THE AMERICAS, SUTE 109
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
4. PARCEL DATA: BLOCK 22301, LOTS 301, 17 & 20-24

"SITE PLAN"

V1SS ARCHITECTURE

10000 LINCOLN DRI'M"E E, SUTE 104
MARLTON, NEW JERSEY, 08053
DRNNG NO: \ﬂSSI 10068

LAS[ RE\"I{ED" 02/05/2024

LIVING HOMES, LLC
BL{)CK 22301, 10T 22

S. ‘HOPE 'CHAPEL ROAD,
JACKSON NJ 08527

287, 297, 301, 311, & 325 S. HOPE CHAPEL ROAD (CR. 547) & 338 WHITESVILLE ROAD (CR. 527)

TOWNSHIP OF JACKSON
QCEAN COUI

5. ZONE: ZONE PM1 (PINELANDS MANUFACTURING)

6. USE: INDUSTRIAL PARK (PERMITTED USE) (§244-97)

7. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§244-97)
ZONE REQUIREMENT ZONE PM-1 PROPOSED " /:, ET%"‘EDD,&%ON)
MINIMUM LOT AREA 87,205 SF (2.0 Ac) 1,324,258 SF (30.40 Ac) 1,305,379 SF (29.98 Ac)
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 200' 1,009.2 1,007.4°
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK
~MAJOR ROAD (CR 547) 100° 184.7 1659’
~QTHER 60’ N/A N/A
MININUM REAR SETBACK 50 516 516
MININUM SIDE YARD SETBACK
~ONE SIDE 25 805 805"
—~COMBINED 60’ 220.9 2209
MININUM PARKING SETBACK
~FROM ROW 20 132.3' 1135'
—~ADJACENT RESIDENTAL USE 20 69.4' 69.4'
~ADJACENT NONRESIDENTIAL USE 0w 0 10
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 50' <50 < 50
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE N/S N/A N/A
MAXMUM LOT COVERAGE (2) 505 654,847 SF (49.5%) 638,270 SF (48.9%)

PROPOSED, (116.0° PROPOSED AFTER

L. TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED:

THEREFORE:
WAREHOUSE: 311,615
TENANT: 30 TENANTS
OFFICE: 32,150 SF X

THEREFORE:

PURPOSE OF COMPLYING' WITH A Mi
THEREFORE:

THEREFORE:

ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMEI\IT
SERVICE TO THESE LOCATIONS
SELECTI

383 PARKING SPACES PROVIDED * 4% =

N. g{jRERE PARKING IS PERMITTED BETWEEN

N/S: NO STANDARD  N/A: NOT APPLICABLE  (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE (V) VARIANCE
(1) EXISTING LOT AREA EXCLUDING PROPOSED RIGHT—OF—WAY DEDICATION (18,879 SF, 0.43 AC)
(2) MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE CALCULATION EXCLUDES 838 SF OF IDENTIFIED WETLANDS ON SITE

B. OFF-STREET PARKING: (§244-194) (§244-197)

A MNIMUM PARKING STALL DIMENSIONS: 9' X 18' REQUIRED; 9’ X 18" PROPOSED (

B. MINIMUM HANDICAP PARKING STALL DIMENSIONS: 12' X 18' REQUIRED; 12" x 18" PROPOSED (COMPLIES)

C. MINMUM AISLE WIDTH; 24’ REQUIRED; 24' PROPOSED (

D. MINIMUM ACCESS DRVE WIDTH (TWO-WAY): 24 REQUIRED; 24 PROPOSED

E. MINIMUM ACCESS DRVE CURBED RETURN RADIE 15" REQUIRED; 25 PROPOSED (g

r MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 60' FROM STREET CURB TO A PARKING ACCESS AISLE OR MAJOR CIRCULATION DRIVE; 1345 PROPOSED, (116.0° PROPOSED AFTER R.OM. DEDICATION) (COMPLIES)
. ALL_ENTRANCE DRVES SHALL PXTEND A MININUM DISTANCE OF 100 FEET BACK FROM THE STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY OR TO A PARKING ACCESS AISLE OR MAJOR CIRCULATION DRNE.
{1135 PROPOSED AFTER R.O.W. DEDICATION) (COMPLIES)

H. AL AT DRWVES EXTEND A MINMUM msmncc)o

R.O.W. DEDICATION

SF X (1 SPACE / 1,500 SF) = 208 SPACES REQUIRED
X (1 SPACE / TENANT) = 30 SPACES REQUIRED
(1 SPACE / 200 SF) = 161 SPACES REQUIRED

TOTAL REQUIRED SPACES: 399 SPACES
TOTAL PROPOSED SPACES: 339 SPACES (COMPLESY)

MINIMUM ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION (EVSE) REQUIREMENTS BY USE PER P.L 2021, C. 171 (BILL S3223):
INDUSTRIAL USE — 4% OF THE PROVIDED OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES FOR 151 OR MORE TOTAL SPACES

WAREHOUSE: 1 SPACE PER 1,500 GROSS SF PLUS 1 FOR EACH VEHICLE USED IN CONNECTION WITH THE BUSINESS.
TENANT: 1 SPACE PER TENANT
OFFICE: 1 SPACE PER 200 GROSS SF

16 EVSE SPACES REQUIRED; 16 EVSE SPACES PROPOSED (COMPLIES)
*PER PL 2021, C. 171(BILL S3223). A PARKING SPACE PREPARED WITH ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT OR MAKE-READY EOUIP ENT SHALL COUNT AS

LIGHTING DESIGN
ACUITY_BRANDS LIGHTING, INC.
ONE LITHONIA WAY

CONYERS, GEORGIA, 30012
DRAWING NO: 2013581 A1
DATED: 03,/04,/2024

WHITESVILLE COMMONS PARTNERS e
BLOCK 22301, LOT 3.0
338 WHITESVILLE RD.&D
JACKSON, NJ 08527

50) FEET BACK FROM THE STREET CURB OR TO A PARKING ACCESS AISLE OR MAJOR CIRCULATION DRIVE. 60' REQUIRED; 1345

| ACCESS DRWVES SHALL NOT BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 100" FROM THE NEAREST RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE OF AN INTERSECTING STREET; 514’ PROPOSED (COMPLES)
J. NO PARKING STALLS SHALL UTILIZE THE REQUIRED ENTRANCE AND EXIT DRVES OR MAJOR CIRCULATION DRMVES AS PARKING ACCESS AISLES
K. NO DRVEWAY SHALL BE LOCATED LESS THAN 10 FEET FROM THE SIDE PROPERTY LINE OR WITHIN 30 FEET OF AN EXISTING DRIVE, WHICHEVER IS GREATER; 38.7' PROPOSED (COMPLIES)

UM PARKING SPACE REQUIREMENT, RESULTING IN A REDUCTION OF NO MORE THAN 10 PERCENT OF THE TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING.

399 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED * 10% = 40 PARKING SPACES MAX. CREDIT

383 PARKING SPACES PROPOSED + 16 EVSE SPACE CREDIT = 399 SPACES PROPOSED (COMPLIES)

QENERAL NOTES (CON’D)

~THE WIDTH OF THE SAFETY ISLAND SHALL BE THAT WIDTH BETWEEN THE PROPOSED CURBLINE AND A POINT EIGHT (8) FEET INSIDE THE PROPERTY LINE. WHEN THIS WIDTH IS LESS THAN EIGHTEEN

gl'?} FEET, THE PARKING AREA SHALL BE REDUCED TO PROVIDE A MINMUM WIDTH FOR THE SAFETY ISLAND OF EIGHTEEN (18) FEET. ALL REQUIRED TREE AND SHRUB PLANTINGS SHALL BE PLACED
THE ON-SITE PORTION OF THE SAFETY ISLAND.

—WHEN PERPENDICULAR OR ANGLED PARKING SPACES ABUT THE SAFETY ISLAND, THE STALL DEPTH MAY BE MEASURED FROM A POINT ONE ; FOOT  OUTSIDE THE FACE OF THE CURB FOR
PERPENDICULAR SPACES OR ANGLED SPACES GREATER THAN SIXTY (60) DEGREES AND THO (2) FEET OUTSIDE THE FACE OF CURB FOR SIXTY (60) DEGREE ANGLE SPACES. SUCH PARKING SPACES
SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM ACCESS DRIVES BY CURBED ISLANDS A MINIMUM WIDTH OF (1 )

=NO COMMERCIAL SIGNS, LIGHT STANDARDS QR OTHER ABOVEGROUND OBSTRUCTIONS OTHER THAN PLANTINGS ANI} TRAFFIC CONTROL DEWICES AND SIGNS SHALL BE PERMITIED WITHIN TEN (10) FEET
OF THE STREET RIGHT—0F-WAY. (

0. PARKING LOTS SHALL HAVE A SAFETY ISLAND WHERE PARKING IS PROVIDED IN THE FRONT YARD AREA (
P. PARKING LOTS SHALL HAVE AN UNBROKEN LANDSCAPING STRIP ALONG SIDE AND REAR PROPERTY LINES A MINIMUM OF TEN (10) FEET IN WIDTH. (
Q. LANDSCAPE ISLMD ﬁREAS SHOULD BE PROVIDED AT THE END OF PARKING RO'I\'S WHERE PARKING ACCESS AISLES INTERSECT CIRCULAT]EIN DRIVES. IN ADDITION, LARGE PﬁRl(ING A.REAS SHOULD PROVIDE

LANDSCAPED NG STRIPS WHICH SEPARATE THE PARKING AREA INTO SMALLER AREAS CONTAINING FIFPF gﬂ} SPACES OR_ LFSS. THE PLANTINGS REQUIRED WITHIN THE PARKING AREA SHALL BE
?%SI'.I_JEEERF%EECLUSNE FROM ANY OTHER PLANTINGS THAT MAY BE REQUIRED FOR SCREENING OR SAFETY ISLAN G. LI\NDWPED END ISLANDS AND DVIDING STRIPS SHH.L BE A MINIMUM OF TEN

R. PROPERTIES HAVING A CONTINUQUS FRONTAGE IN EXCESS OF 500 FEET ON ANY O CON‘HI?U STREET SHALL BE PERMITTED TWO-WAY AND OME-WAY ACCESS DRIVES PROVIDING FOR NOT MORE THAN TWO 2§

ENTRANCE AND TWO (2) EXIT MOVEMENTS ON THE STREET. PROPERTIES HAVING A OUS FRONTAGE IN EXCESS OF 1,000 FEET ON ANY ONE STREET MAY BE PERMITTED TO HAVE ADDITIONAL ACC

DRIVES SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE MUNICIPAL AGENCY.

S. THE WIDTH OF A DRIVEWAY APRON AT THE CURBLINE SHALL NE’I :Egs THAN THE WIDTH OF THE DRIVEWAY PLUS TEN (10) FEET OR A MINIMUM OF TWENTY (20) FEET, WHICH EVER IS GREATER
T. ACCESS TO ADJOINING PROPERTY. MO UNRESTRICTED VEHICULAR ACCESS SHALL BE PERMITTED BETWEEN ADJACENT PROPERTIES. ‘J'EHICULJR #.OCE‘SS IF AGREED UPON BY THE OWNERS OR POSSESSORS OF
ACENT FEET, PROVIDING TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC

ADY PROPERTIES, OR IF REQUIRED BY THE MUNICIPAL AGENCY, SHALL NORMALLY BE LIMITED TO ONE COPENING WITH A MINIMUM WIDTH O

SHALL BE LOCATED IN SUCH A MANNER AS TO OFFER CONTINUTY OF A SIMILAR ACCESS DRIVE ON THE ADJACENT PROPERTY. THE OPENING SH.M_L OCCUR AT'A_POINT H.WING THE GREAI'EST DISTMCE
FROM THE STREET LINE WHICH WOULD FACILITATE THE JOINING OF PROPERTIES. ACCESS SHALL NORMALLY BE DENIED ACROSS THE REMAINDER OF THE SIDE LINES BY CONSTRUCTION OF A LANDSCAPED
DMDING STRIP, 10 FEET IN WIDTH, ON THE PROPERTY BEING DEVELOPED. IF AND WHEN THE ADJACENT PROPERTY IS DEVELOPED, THERE SHALL BE A SIMILAR DIVIDING STRIP AT LEAST 10 FEET WIDE.

9. L[MI]ING REQUIREMENTS (§244-196)

A FOR EVERY BUILDING, STRUCTURE OR PART THEREOF HA\I'ING O\J'ER 10,000 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA ERECTED AND OCCUPIED FOR ANY USE OTHER THAN RESIDENTIAL, THERE SHALL BE
PROVIDED AT LEAST ONE TRUCK STANDING, L(MDING AND U PACE ON FRENISES NOT LESS THAN 12 FEET IN WIDTH, 35 FEET IN _LENGTH AND ‘NFI'H A MINMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF 14
FAEEJCEUBLEI%TE[? ?TETP{IE.?L”RE“EW YCESS SDUJ\RE FEET FLODR SHALL BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE ADDmDNAL OFF—STREET LOADING SPACES AS DETERMINED BY THE MUNICIPAL

B. ACCESS TO TRUCK STANDING, LOADING AND UNLOADING AREAS SHALL NOT BE PROVIDED DIRECTLY FROM A PUBLIC STREET OR ALLEY OR FROM ANY RIGHT-OF-WAY (COMPLIES)
C. UNLESS OTHERWISE PERMITTED, FIRE ZONES DESIGNATED BY THE JACKSOM TOWNSHIP BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION SHALL NOT BE USED AS STANDING, LOADING OR UNLOADING AREAS
D. LOADING AREAS, AS REQU|RED UNDER THIS SECTION, SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ADDITION TO UFEF-WNG SPACES AND SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED AS SUPPLYING OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES AND

SHALL NOT BE LOCATED WITHIN ANY DRIVEWAY AISLE OR CONFLICT WITH PARKING SPACE ACC

E. NO OFF-STREET LOADING ANI} UNLOADING AREA SHALL BE PERMITTED IN ANY REQUIRED FRONT YARD AREA (COMPLIES)

10. FENCE & WALL REQUIREMENTS (§244-130)

A NO FENCE OR WALL SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED, INSTALLED OR ERECTED WITHIN A SIGHT TRIANGLE OR SIGHT DISTANCE AREA SO AS TO CONSTITUTE A HAZARD TO TRAFFIC OR SAFETY, (COMPLIES)
B. SOLD FENCES AND WALLS HEREAFTER ERECTED, ALTERED OR RECONSTRUCTED IN THE FRONT YARD AREA OF ANY ZONE IN THE TOWNSHIP OF JACKSON SHALL NOT EXCEED 30 INCHES IN HEIGHT. (N/A)
C. OPEN FENCES LOCATED IN THE FRONT YARD AREA IN ANY ZONE SHALL NOT EXCEED 4B INCHES IN HEIGHT. FENCES EXCEEDING 48 INCHES IN HEIGHT SHALL NOT EXTEND FORWARD OF THE FRONT

BUILDING LINE OF ANY EXISTING DWELLING.

D. FENCES AND WALLS SHALL NOT EXCEED SIX FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WHEN LOCATED IN ANY SIDE OR REAR YARD, EXCEPT AS FOLLOWS:

INDUSTRIAL ZONE: FENCES OR WALLS NOT EXCEEDING EIGHT FEET IN HEIGHT MAY BE ERECTED IN THE REAR OR SIDE YARD AREAS AND BEHIND THE FRONT BUILDING LINE (COMPLIES)

11. LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS (§244-160) (§244-197)

A MAXIMUM ILLUMINATION AT PROPERTY LINE 0.5 PERMITTED; 0.5 FC PROPOSED, 0.5 FC PROPOSED (AFTER R.ON. DEDICATION) (COMPLIES)
B. MINIMUM ILLUMINATION IN PARKING AREAS: 0.5 FC REQUIRED; 0.5 FC PROPOSED
C. MAXMUM FREESTANDING LIGHT POLE HEIGHT: 30' PERMITTED; 30" PROPOSED (COMPLIES)

12. LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS & BUFFER REQUIREMENTS (§244-97) (§244-193)

132.3" PROPOSED,

A. WHERE THE PM-1 ZONE ABUTS A RESIDENTIAL ZOME, WHETHER ALONG A PROPERTY LINE OR ACROSS A STREET, THERE SHALL BE PROMIDED A ONE-HUNDRED-FOOT BUFFER SCREENING STRIP, AS SET

FORTH IN §244-193.

B. MINIMUM SEEDING AND LANDSCAPING ZONE PM-1: 20%; 50.4% (668,009 SF) PROPOSED, 51.3% (670,310 SF PROPOSED AFTER R.OW. DEDICATION) (COMPLIES)
C. MINMUM 10" WIDE LANDSCAPE ISLAND REQUIRED AT ENDS OF PARKING ROW AND FOR EVERY 50 PARKING SPACES.
D. %ﬁg?ggs;&UﬁﬁoEHﬁ LEECMDE BUFFER AREAS ALONG ALL SIDE AND REAR PROPERTY LINES WHICH ABUT AREAS ZONED FOR RESIDENTIAL USE AND ALONG FRONT PROPERTY LINES ON LOCAL HINOR

TOR STREETS WHICH ABUT AREAS ZONED FOR RESIDENTIAL USE. EXCEPT AS MAY OTHERWISE BE PROVIDED IN THIS CHAPTER, THE WIDTH OF THE BUFFER AREA SHALL
uﬂLICHFE’iE MCYTEN (10) FEET OR MORE THAN FIFTY (50) FEET, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MINIMUM PROVIDED FOR IN THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OR 'AS DETERMINED T0 BE APPROPRIATE BY THE
— BUILDING SIZE GREATER THAN 50,000 SQUARE FEET: THIRTY-FIVE (35) FEET TO RD-9 ZOME (S. HOPE CHAPEL ROAD) 132.3' PROPOSED (113.5" PROPOSED AFTER R.O.W. DEDICATION) ‘W‘BY,

EA BE

E. NO STRUCTURE, STORAGE OF MATERIALS OR PARKING OF VEHICLES SHALL BE PERMITTED WTHIN THE BUFFER AREA, EXCEPT THAT, WHERE PERMITTED BY THE MUNICIPAL AGENCY, THE BUFFER AR|

BROKEN FOR VEHICULAR OR PEDESTRIAN ACCESS AND APPROPRIATE DIRECTIONAL AND SAFETY SIGNS PROVIDED.
— PLACEMENT OF PAVEMENTS OR ANY IMPERVIOUS COVER IS PROHIBITED IN BUFFER AREAS (COMPLIES)

13. SIDEWALK REQUIREMENTS (§244-203) (§244-205)

AT LEAST TWO PARKING SPACES FOR THE

T‘HEVSE] CHARGING LOCATIONS ARE INDICATED HEREIN FOR INITIAL CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES OMLY. THESE PLANS DO NOT INCLUDE ELECTRICJ\L DESIGN OR ELECTRIC

E-READY EV CHARGING LOCATIONS. ELECTRICAL DESIGN IS TO BE PERFORMED BY OTHERS AS DETERMI
[F SELECTED EQUIPMENT OR RESULTING ELECTRICAL DESIGN PRESENTS ANY C

ON CIF EV'SE CHARGING EQI.IIPHENT 15 B‘I" ERS, UNLESS SPECIFED ON THESE PLANS.
ACT DYNAMIC ENGINEERING TO COORDINATE PL‘CORDINGLY EVSE CHARGING

REQUIRES FROM THE LAYOUT AND DESIGN INDICATED ON THES CONT)
EOUIPMENT SELECTED FOR USE AT DESIGNATED ADA ACCESSIBLE LUCJ\HONS S T(j CUNFURM TO ALL APPROPRIATE hCCESSEILITI’ STANDARDS.

M. NO AREA SHALL BE USED FOR PARKING UNLESS IT IS LARGE ENOUGH TO PROVIDE FOR AT LEAST THREE (3) CONTIGUQUS STALLS.

THE FRONT BUILDING LINE AND THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, WHETHER BY THIS CHAPTER OR
EET FROM THE PARKING AREA SHALL BE PROVIDED N ACCORDANCE WITH THE FOLLOWING MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

LECTRICAL DESIGNING PARTY IS TO

NOTE:
SOUTH HOPE CHAPEL ROADWAY WIDENING
TO BE COORDINATED WITH OCEAN COUNTY

PAVEMENT LEGEND

PROPOSED STANDARD ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

PROPOSED HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROPOSED PERVIOUS PAVEMENT

PROPOSED GRASS PAVER

NED BY THE OWNER

T WI'T{-I ACCESSIBILITY OR

ARIANCE, A SAFETY ISLAND OR RAISED MEDIAN SEPARATING THE PUBLIC

_BLOCK LIMIT

o' 35 17'E

A. SIDEWALKS AND CURBING SHALL BE REQUIRED ALONG ALL STREET FRONTAGES AS A CONDITION RELATING TO ANY DEVELOPMENT FOR WHICH APPROVAL IS GRANTED BY THE PLANNING BOARD OR BOARD OF

ADWJUSTMENT.

B. WHERE THE DEVELOPMENT ABUTS AN EXISTING STREET, THE SIDEWALK SHALL BE CGONSTRUCTED ONLY ON THAT SIDE. SIDEWALKS SHALL ALSO BE CONSTRUCTED AT ANY OTHER PLACES, SUCH AS

PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS OR ACCESS POINTS TO OPEN SPACE, AS SHOWN ON OR REQUIRED AT THE APPROVAL OF THE FINAL PLAT.

TAX_ LOT 4
BLOCK 22501
N/F ELIZABETH RUNGE | TAX_LOT 18
DB./PG. N/A | BLOCK 22301
| @ N/F ELIZABETH ANNE RUNGE
8 DB./PG. N/A
=
=
—— :

A PARKING

HANDICAP

PROP. 14.5'x555" AASHTO
SIGHT TRIANGLE

PROP. CONC. LINE (TYP.)

SIGNS * og

SWM BMP 4

EXST. m PARKIN

10,000-SF. TOTA

HANDICAR
G SIGNS

(neigay)

PROP. OCEAN COUNTY CONC.

DRIVEWAY APRON (TYP.) PROP. COUNTY ROADWAY WIDENING
PROP. 'NO TRACTOR (DESIGN BY OTHERS)
TRAILER ENTRY" SIGN UP 410864 w/ Transformer & Conduit
[—I}pe 8’ Inlet

LOCATION OF RELOCATED
UTILITIES TO BE COORDINATED
W/ UTILTY PROVIDER (TYP.)

Rebar fnd.

PROP BUILDING #1

34 LOADING DOCKS

{34 LOADING DOCKS

GRAPHIC SCALE
0 2 50 100 200

e e ™ ey —

(N FEET )
1INCH = 50 FT.

PROP. R.O.W. DEDICATION TO
OCEAN COUNTY 18,879 SF. 0.43 AC.
PROP. 11" DECELERATION

LANE (DESIGN BY OTHERS)

71
W

PROP. ADA CURB RAMP WITH
DETECTABLE WARNING (TYP.)

PROP. 14.5'x480" AASHTO SIGHT TRIANGLE ZONE

PROP. "SOUTH HOPE CHAPEL ROAD
TRUCKS ENTER HERE' SIGN

PROP. 6" WIDE PAINTED CROSSWALK (TYP.)
PROP. PAINTED STOP BAR (TYP.)

lype 6" Infet Cap Fnd.
PRO'P STOP SIGN

PROP BUILDING #2

760 SF FOOTPRINT

AREHOUSE: 77,760 SF

omca 10,105 sr
TOTAL: 87,865

22 LOADING nocxs

PROP. 12.3' DRIVE LANE (DESIGN BY OTHERS)

PROP. 12' LEFT TURN LANE (DESIGN BY OTHERS)
PROP. 11" DRIVE LANE (DESIGN BY OTHERS)

PROP. 11 ACCELERATION LANE (DESIGN BY OTHERS)
PROP. 5° SHOULDER (DESIGN BY OTHERS

PROP. 14.5'x555'
MGHTO SIGHT
TRIANGLE

PROP. 5' WIDE CONC. SIDE’I\‘AI.KH_FYF i

PROP. 14.5'x555" AASHTO SIG PROP. RIGHT—-OF—WAY LIN

A~

23 BOX TRUCK
LOADING DOCKS

PROP BUILDING ‘3
63,100

WAFEEHOUSE 100 SF
OFFICE: 8,200 SF
TOTAL: 71300 sr
23 BOX TRUCK DOCKS

.c?rét NG

10,000 SF TOTAL

£ 1
. .7..—

7

HANDICAP
elmfc: NS
ou)

~ PROP. STANDARD
< ASPHALT PAVEENT (TYP.)

LW W " L O N W L s

|

|

|
3

o

———

—p f 1 3 .
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